
Deal prices are valid for orders despatched 1st to 30th November 2022

CORDLESS
FLOOR CLEANER & POLISHER
EW0190 (FP90)

• 350ml water tank capacity

• 35min operating time

• 4-5 hour charge time

• LED dust tracking floor head lights

• Button control for power, dust 
tracking lights and clean water spray

• Accessories included: 2 x white 
scouring pads, 2 x blue microfibre 
cleaning pads, 2 x yellow chenille 
polishing pads, measuring  
jug and charger

BLACK FRIDAY DEALS

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

Exclusive to

ONLY £64.99
STANDARD RATE £96.24 SAVE

32%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £99.99

HYDROH1
2-IN-1 CORDLESS HARD FLOOR CLEANER
EW3060

• 25 minute max. run time

• 3-4 hour charge time

• Dual water tank technology

• 0.5L dirty water tank capacity

• 0.6L clean water tank capacity

• BOOST function for extra cleaning

• Self-cleaning system cleans the floor 
brush automatically when not in use 
and docked on the storage tray

• Suitable for cleaning sealed wood 
floors, laminate, lino, vinyl, stone and 
tiled flooring

• Accessories: storage tray, 2-in-1 
cleaning brush and extra brush roller

ONLY £69.99
STANDARD RATE £115.49 SAVE

39%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £109.99

HYDROC1
CARPET CLEANER
EW3070

• 500W motor

• 6m power cord

• 1.6L capacity clean water tank

• 1.8L capacity dirty water tank

• Lightweight

• Solution release trigger

• Cord storage

• Suitable for cleaning carpets and rugs

ONLY £51.49
STANDARD RATE £70.58 SAVE

27%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £79.99

STEAM DYNAMO+
MULTI TOOL STEAM CLEANER
EW0018 (SC2000)

• 1.5L water tank capacity

• Accessories Included: 2 x extension tubes, floor 
head brush, swivel adapter, straight adapter, 
water jug, funnel, microfibre cloth, turbo brush, 
window cleaning head, small & large brush, 
angled nozzle, BBQ brush, wallpaper steamer

• Onboard tool storage

• Double insulated hose

• Safety pressure cap

5-IN-1
SPRAY MOP SET
EW0500 (5PKUK)

• Trigger spray delivers water 
or detergent to the floor

• Lightweight for ease of use

• Various interchangeable 
cleaning heads: hard floor 
sweeper, microfiber pad, 
triangle head, flat head, 
cloth with squeegee

• Easy fill 380ml liquid 
container

• Designed for cleaning all 
hard floors and windows

ONLY £15.99
STANDARD RATE £22.45 SAVE

28%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £27.99

ONLY £56.99
STANDARD RATE £83.41 SAVE

31%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £89.99


